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Pos.

Nom

g

Club

Finale1

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANGE

Finale2

Finale3

Finale4

Finale5

Finale6

Finale7

Finale8

Finale9

Finale

Total

0O NOoO O WN -

15
16
17

DELFINO Jorys
ROLHION Cedric
PUYFOULHOUX Pierre
GARCIA Francois
FELTAILLE Dominique
HAMZA David
DELFINO Guy
LAPORTE Nicolas
GARCIA Thierry
CHIPY Guillaume
BOURDIER DE BEAUREGARD Dominique
RAUDRANT Jean Yves
COLLIER Stephane
BLANCHOT Gregory
FEVRIER Jacques
GAILLARD Laurent
BROCHET Tom

Finale 1 et 2 : La Tour Blanche
Finale 3 et 4 : Mayet de Montagne
Finale 5 et 6 : Villebret

Finale 7 et 8 : Auroux

Finale 9 et 10 : Vorey

Moto Club du Var

Moto Club Livradois

Enduro Club Aubussonnais
MC Prefaissal

CMPN Paris

La Roche Noire Moto Loisirs
Moto Club du Var

Moto Club Brioude

Menton Sports Loisirs

Agen moto verte

MC Céte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P.
Racing Tout Terrain
Grenoble Enduro Club

Pays d'Ans Moto Sport Loisirs
Team Tout Terrain Beaujolais
Moto Club Moirans en Montagne

25
22

16
13

20
18

15

14

25
18
22
11
15
20

14
9
10
16

12
13

25
20
22
15
10
18

22
20
25
18
14

16

12
13

15

22
20
25
16
12

18

13
14

15

119
100
94
76
64
58
52
50
45
33
32
30
26
25
14
13
7
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